E8LBRBoxnio~Norwnr

N o I

10
13
15
33
35
38

N = |3

14
17
21
30

rev 7/24/24

First Name Last Name
Tucker Russell
Camden Cornelius
Parker Morris
Cole Toureau
Carson Cornelius
lan Lanik

Reed Scott
Derick Johnson
Bradyn McClure
Reece Usselman
Kamden Edge

Julio Heredia
lan Regal

Jace Miner
Garrett Folmar
First Name Last Name
Carter Helm

Ryan Ruggiero
Reese Ratchford
First Name Last Name
Blake Bradford
Drew Bugner
Jarrett Flaggert
Jovan Suarez
Cooper Wesslund
Camden Johnson
First Name Last Name
Will Edmunson
Brett Smajstrla
Austin Coyle

Jack Gardner
Jaden Gustafson
Sam Wiese

Hutchinson (KS) Monarchs

Head Coach - (5) Casey Lippoldt
Coaches: (57) Alex Butterfield, (27) Ryan Pinkall,
Marc Blackim, (28) Caylin Grimes
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Throws

Pitchers
Hometown
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Throws

Olathe, KS
Hutchinson, KS
Fayetteville AR
Thornton, CO
Hutchinson, KS
Eagle, NE
Hutchinson, KS
Inman, KS

Wichita, KS
Langley, BC, Canada
Soper, OK

Valencia, Venezuela
Rochester, MN
Justin, TX

Wichita, Falls, TX

Catchers
Hometown

Throws

Kingman, KS
Newton, KS
Sulphur, OK

Infielders
Hometown

A 20X0000

Throws

Sylvania, OH
Andale, KS
Choctaw, OK
Salina, KS
Lincoln, NE
Boerne, TX

Outfielders
Hometown

- 00200

Luther, OK

Pearland, Tx
Kamloops, BC, Canada
Warsaw, MO

Wichita, KS

Omaha, NE

Birthdate Ht.
6/4/2004  6-1
12/6/2005 6-1
9/28/2005 5-10
2/26/2004 6-3
9/9/2000 6-3
9/1/2002  6-3
9/6/2002  6-2
2/10/2003 6-3
3/4/2004  6-3
7/6/2004  6-3
9/23/2004 6-1
3/2/2002  6-4
4/11/2005 6-2
5/7/2003  6-2

05/08/2004 5-9

Birthdate Ht.

11/6/2005 5-11
1/4/2005 5-10

9/15/2002 6-1

Birthdate t.
3/24/2004 6-2
12/12/2003 6-2
1/23/2003 6-5

4/4/2003
10/2/2003
10/5/2004

Birthdate Ht.
8/19/2002 6-1
10/4/2004 6-0
8/11/2003 6-1
11/21/2003 6-
7/1/2004
12/26/2002

Wt.
170
185
170
195
220
175
200
160
208
190
195
200
195
185

NATIONAL
BASEBALL
CONGRESS

College/Year

Highland CC/2025
Nickerson HS/2028
WSU Commit/2029
Hutchinson CC/2026
McPherson College/2025
Emporia State/2025
Nebraska-Omaha/2025
Fort Hays State/2026
Butler County CC/2027
Coastal Carolina/2028
NOC Tonkawa/2027
NOC Enid/2027
Nebraska/2028
Oklahoma/2025

220 SE Arkansas/

Wt.
193
180
190

Wt.
190
210
210
205
165
175

Wt.
195
175
190
205
215
200

College/Year
Uncommitted/
Hutchinson CC/2028
Oklahoma City/2026

College/Year
Hutchinson CC/2026
Pratt CC/2026

Cowley County CC/2026
Kansas Wesleyan/2025
Hutchinson CC/2026
Wichita State/2027

College/Year
Arkansas/2025

Sam Houston State/2027
Cloud County CC/2027
Hutchinson CC/

Wichita State/2026
Eastern lllinois/2025



